E.W. SCRIPPS CORP

E.W. SCRIPPS CORP
WKN: 811054402

ISIN:  US8110544025

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
2.01 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

12.29% (0.22)

US8110544025
SSP

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

134 EUR

S&P 500

1.95 USD (100)
2.10 USD (700)
1.84 USD
2.0693 USD
1.80 USD

1.79 USD
1.987786 USD
775,980
1,543,045.42
4,301
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
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Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8110544025&ID_NOTATION=82955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8110544025&ID_NOTATION=82955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c5fa7fd26e96d0b99d25eccfaa2f779c2a13b4f8c530fba9bf698e25afcf118&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b593bb350ffccbd7a&time=1726541784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4137aaf0461277650d404c3f5522ba4ef40aade2d3861d499da277da54de19a9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0deceb8ff435efeda&time=1726541784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b63a75f9755011bee8cea1b65c6584b69559f8f29ecfee5cd12074109f3fbc03&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0abcf59dee1ed9fb0&time=1726541784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a0088355e48b4c6af712481a169bcc38d1d35c86cbfb67274b59aa0deef4763&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a7836b6ca47e2e3b&time=1726541784&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80995dd68f42bb2a68ef3d250b59890ed79b7e89423c5189d417b7a02b04ae91&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b067ae682dee9bf42&time=1726541784&tool=RSC

E.W. SCRIPPS CORP

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
2.01 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

12.29% (0.22)

ISIN US8110544025
Symbol SSP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 134 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.95 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.10 USD (700)
Open 1.84 USD
High 2.0693 USD
Low 1.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.79 USD
VWAP 1.987786 USD
Volume (pcs) 775,980
Trading volume 1,543,045.42
Number of trades 4,301
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -52.82% -69.31% -87.90%
Perf (abs.) -2.25 -4.54 -14.60
Beta - - -

Volatility 97.09 100.47  72.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 1.81 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 1.76 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 2.01 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 1.61 EUR

Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:02 1.59 EUR
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/09/13 08:11 1.58 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:08 1.80 EUR

1.82 USD (607,420
2.18 USD (624,529
2.87 USD (867,277
4.77 USD (759,914
9.35 USD (2024/01/26
1.68 USD (2024/09/11
9.35 USD (2024/01/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.68 USD (2024/09/11)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163337715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247757499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326006639

E.W. SCRIPPS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
m SCRIPPS

Contact Details
THE E.W. SCRIPPS CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kim Williams

Burton Jablin

Charles
Barmonde

John Hayden

Kelly Conlin

Lauren Fine

Leigh Radford

Marcellus
Alexander

Monica
Holcomb

Raymundo
Granado

Adam Symson

Jason Combs

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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